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distance from
Vysocina
Arena

phone
(pre-dial +420)

price person/night

beds max | "p\,p (BB/HB/FB)

address

hotel/penzion

2 km
6 km
5 km
11 km
14 km
2 km
3 km
0 km
13 km
5 km
2 km

4 km

1 km
5 km
4 km
4 km
5 km
2 km
11 km
15 km

*Note: total of 4 appartments available

4cats
Cottage U Buku
Hotel Hornik
Hotel Jehla
Hotel Lisensky dvar
Hotel Pansky dim
Hotel Pavla
Hotel SKI
Hotel Talsky mlyn
Hotel U Loub
Hotel U pasacka

Chalupa Zubri

Marsovska Rychta
Penzion Horacko
Penzion Pegas
Penzion Romantika
Penzion Ve Vile
Roubenka Jifikovice
Wellness Marta

Hotel Snézné

Vlachovice
Tti Studné
Tti Studné
Kovéarova, Zdar n.S.
Lisen
NMNM
Vlachovice 25
NMNM
¢p.18, Zdar nS.
TFi Studné 13, Frysava
NMNM
Zubri
Marsovice
Tti Studné
TFi Studné
Marsovice
Tti Studné
Jifikovice
Kuklik

Snézné

http://www.4kocky.cz/
www.ubytovani-tristudne.cz
www.askino.cz/hornik/
www.hoteljehla.cz
www.lisensky-dvur.cz
www.hotelpanskydum.com
www.hotelpavla.cz
www.hotelski.cz
www.sportispo.cz
www.hoteluloubu.cz
www.pasacek.cz

http://dovolenanavysocine-cz.
webnode.cz

www.marsovskarychta.cz
www.horacko-penzion.cz
WWW.penzionpegas.cz
www.arps.cz/romantika
www.vevile.cz
http://www.roubenkavysocina.com/
https://www.wellnesshotelmarta.cz/

https://www.hotel-snezne.cz/

4kocky@gmail.com
j.chlubnova@seznam.cz
hornik@askino.cz
info@hoteljehla.cz
eva@hlavenkovi.cz
info@hotelpanskydum.com
hotelpavla@hotelpavla.cz
recepce@hotelski.cz
talskymlyn@sportispo.cz
hotel@hoteluloubu.cz

penzionupasacka@seznam.cz
pavel.kastanek127@seznam.cz

hotel@marsovskarychta.cz
info@horacko-penzion.cz
PenzionPegas@seznam.cz
romantika@wo.cz
ubytovani@vevile.cz
Jelinkovalrena@seznam.cz
info@hotelmarta.cz

info@hotel-snezne.cz

602 533 630
773 469 130
604 968 488
731609 124
702 047 077
724 383 550
602 192 992
724 556 818
566 625 501
777 939 398
727 840 762

739 466 562

603 591 583
777 988 463
777 559 494
777 309 495
602 484 014
744 944 979
608 855 491
603 880 888

25
28
50
200
44
15
80
190
50
40
33

12

25
63
70
22
15
27
40
45

on request
50 / appartment*
40/45/50
40/45/50
40/50/60
42-50 (BB)
40/45/50
50-60 / 65-75 / 80-90
40/45/50
40/45/50
40/45/50

130 (BB whole house)

35/40/45
40/50/60
35/40/45
28/38/45
30 (no meal)
300 (house/day)
40/50/60
40/50/60
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